Biweekly Report  12/18/2016 to 12/31/2016

Team Activity Location Work Order Number
District 1 - Scott Marshall, STL 407-665-5621
1504 PIPE REPAIR MINOR
CREEKS BEND ST00002010
1513 INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR
RED PEPPER LP TR00011142
WESTBOURNE D TR00010975
1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
ALAFAYA TRL TR00010435
LAGOON DR TR00011111
1610 CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
CEDAR GLEN PL TR00011151
CRETAN WAY TR00009919
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID
DIST - 1 VARIOUS
District 2 - Roy Detwiler, STL 407-665-5652
1390 ROAD STABILIZATION
Lot @ Facilties N/A
1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
Eagles Watch Trl TR00011135
1610 CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
Palm Lake Ct TRO0O0009560
Sweetwater Blvd N TR00009604
300 FINAL DRESSING
Eagles Watch Trl TR00011135
Pslm Lake Ct TR00009560
Sweetwater Blvd N TR00009604
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID
District 2 N/A
District 3 - Roy Detwiler, STL 407-665-5652
1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
COBLE DR TR00008928
SAGEWOOD CT TR00009247

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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Team Activity Location

Work Order Number

1610 CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
BILSDALE CT
BLUE LAKE DR

9960  SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID
DIST 3

District 4 - Scott Marshall, STL

1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
EE WILLIAMSON
GROVE AVE
NOTTINGHAM DR

9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID
DIST-4

District 5 - Dwayne Crumity, STL

TR00009449
TR00009139

VARIOUS

407-665-5621

TR00010304
TR00011130
TR00008019

VARIOUS

407-665-5639

1504 PIPE REPAIR MINOR

Banana Lake Rd.
Dunbar Ave.

1513 INLET/MH MINOR REPAIR

Temple Dr.
Valencia Dr.

Countywide - Bob Ballerino, STL

1803 PUSHING UP MATERIALS

Oviedo pit,Yankee Ik.,Consumers

920 BROADCAST SPRAYING
New York Ave ditch,Michigan Ave di
Smith canal

930 HAND SPRAYING
Bass ditch,lowa Outfall
Bookertown pond A,B,C
Canal Dr. outfall,N.Georgia St. outfa
Columbus harbor,Carribbean pond
Jewett ditch,Narcissus outfall
Powers court outfall,I-4 industrial pa
Spings landing,Lake mary pond B

950 HERBICIDE EQUIP/INV MAINT
y5pts

ST00002001
ST00001717

ST00001745
ST00001746

407-665-5632

Routine

Routine

Routine

Routine

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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Team Activity Location

Work Order Number

9901 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
Lake Gene Dr

Maitland Ave
9920 TRANSPORT

loc0009
9950 FUELING

loc0009

9995 EQUIP/INV MAINTENANCE
F5Pts Complex

Countywide Concrete -Scott Marshall, STL

1602 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT
ALAFAYA TRL
LAGOON DR

1610  CURB & GUTTER INSTALL/REPAIR
CEDAR GLEN PL
CRETAN WAY
HAZELTON PL

1699 CONCRETE DELIVERY
COUNTYWIDE

Maintenance Asphalt Drainage - Dwayne Crumity, STL

1000 POTHOLE REPAIR
COUNTY WIDE

1002  ASPHALT PATCHING
CHURCHILL DR
COACH LIGHT DR
PINE CT
TUSCARORA TR

1004  ASPHALT MILLING
CHURCHILL DR
COACH LIGHT DR
PINE CT
TUSCARORA TR

1404 MANUAL SWEEPING/EDGING
COUNTYWIDE

TR00009223
TR00008979

Routine

Routine

Routine

407-665-5621

TR00010435
TR00011111

TR00011151
TRO00009919
TR0O0009778

N/A

407-665-5639

W/O

TR00011116
TR00009046
TRO00009003
TR00009701

TR00011116
TR00009046
TRO00009003
TR00009701

ROUTINE

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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Team Activity Location Work Order Number

Mowing and Tree Contract - Joel Carter, Inspector 407-665-5620

1412 SLOPE MOWER

District 1 Routine
8200 CONTRACT TREES INSP

LOC0009 Routine
9950 FUELING

LOC0009 Routine
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID

LOC0009 Routine

Stormwater - Bob Ballerino, STL 407-665-5632

1202 MECH CLEAN OUTFALL DITCH -HAUL

Cassel Creek Routine

Lightwood Knot

West Crystal Drive TR11029
1204 MECH CLN OUTFALL DITCH NO HAUL

Columbus Harbor Outfall Routine
1290 FILL PLACEMENT

Virginia Drive Outfall Routine
1505 PIPE REPAIR MAJOR

Deer Run P-2 Routine
210 VEG REMOVAL - POND

Goldsboro Pond (P0156) Routine
220 EXCAVATE - POND

Oregon Ave P-1 Routine
8708 SW CONTRACTOR INSP - MOWING

LOC0009 Routine
9960 SITE INSPECTION/WORK ID

LOC0009 Routine

All schedules are subject to change. For questions or comments regarding this schedule, call Sheri
Brown, Customer Service at 407-665-ROAD (7623) Monday through Friday 8am-5pm.
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